Uff.
Prov.

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

Istituto

RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L
RCIC85700L

Grad.

A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001
A001

Lingua

Fascia

NNONDNNPNPNNNPDNNPNODNNNNDNPDNNDNDNNDNDNNNDNNDNODNNNODNNNDNNNDNNNDNDNDNDDN

Ordine
scuola

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

Coghome

ZAVETTIERI
ALESSIO
MODAFFAR
PAPALIA
BELFIORE
BIANCOROSSO
ORECCHIO
LABATE
CAMPOLO
MARCIANO
LUGARA'
ZACCURI
CAMPOLO
GIORDANO
CURRO'
VERDUCI

NUCERA

NOVELLO
MORABITO
STILO
FAVASULI
IARIA
ARRICHETTA
POLIMENI
GIUFFRE
TRAMONTANA
LA CORTE
GIARDINIERE
MELIA

NAVA
CARTISANO
GULLI
TRECCOSTI
CALIFANO
RAFFA
CAMPOLO
RIPEPI
MARINO
MARINO
MARTINO
SURACI
BIONDO
POLIMEN

Nome

ANTONIA
CLORINDA MARIA
SAMANTA
FRANCESCA
MARIA LAURA
ANTONIETTA
ANGELINA

SEBASTIANO ALBERTO

ROBERTA DUSOLINA
TERESA
SALVATORE
SALVATORE
BRUNO
VINCENZO
CATERINA
CARMELA
CATERINA
LEONARDO
PAOLO
ANNA
SANTORO
MARIA
MARIA LETTERIK
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
MARIA
FRANCESCA
STEFANIA
SIVIGLIA
STEFANIA
FERDINANDO
TONINO MARIO
CATERINA
GIOVANNI
FORTUNATA SIMONA
DEMETRIO
COSIMO
FORTUNATO
GIOVANNI
DOMENICA
ADRIANA
CATERINA
LUCIANA MARIA

Inc.
Pos. con
ris.

1

2

3 Sl
4

5

~N o

P. Tit. P. Tit.P. Tit.
Acc. Cul. Art.

9 35 0

24 55 0

66 55 O
66 0 O
1 155 O

Indicatore di
preferenze

X
X
X

X
X
X

X

X X

x X X

XX g XX X x

X x X X ><><><><><

P. Serv. P. Tot.
156 180.5
120 1495 X
36 107.5

40 106
76 102.5
86 97

78 87

76 85
24 83

70 82

64 81

68 80

24 79

64 78

60 70

58 64.5
60 64
42 63

48 59.5
48 75

36 57
41 52

36 48

36 47

32 47

36 47

36 42

36 41

30 36.5
12 35

24 35

30 35

10 23

0 20
12 19

12 18
01 18

12 18

6 14

0 9

0 8.5

0 7.5

0 7

Serv. senza
demerito

X



